T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
EZICOM E-200
DESCRIPTION
The Jands Ezicom E-200 headset intercom master station is designed
to meet communication needs in contemporary stage productions, par-
ticularly where high ambient noise levels may be experienced.
A  basic system would consist of one E-200 master station connected
to a number of remote E-100 or E-300 substations.

• 2m IEC to Clipsal 463 power cable
• Operating manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART PART NO.
• Ezicom E-100 JND-E100
• Ezicom E-200 JND-E200
• Ezicom E-300 JND-E300
• Ezicom E-400 JND-E400
• Economy headset with 2 ear muffs
   and 4-pin AXR connector JND-LH-075
• Beyer DT-108 headset with 1 ear muff
  and 4-pin AXR connector JND-DT-108
• Beyer DT-109 headset with 2 ear muffs
   and 4-pin AXR connector JND-DT-109
EZ
IC
OM
E-2